
UG37.4 Efland
At TurnGo On
0 1.5 Begin Ride
1.5 R 0.5 Albert Rd
2 S 2 Dairyland Rd
4 R 2.8 Dodsons Crossroads
6.8 R 4.9 Orange Grove Rd
11.7 L 0.8 Eno Mountain Rd
12.5 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
12.5 L >.1 S Bellvue St
12.6 R 0.3 Eno St
12.8 S 0.9 S Nash St
13.8 L 0.1 Revere Rd
13.9 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
15.7 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
17.1 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
17.5 L 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
18.9 L 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
19.7 L 0.8 Bane Rd
20.5 L 2.7 Brookhollow Rd N
23.2 R >.1 Forrest Ave
23.2 L 4.3 Mt Willing Rd
27.5 L 3.2 Buckhorn Rd
30.7 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
31.9 L 1.3 Orange Grove Rd
33.2 R 3.2 State Rd 1126/Borland

Rd
36.3 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
37 L 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride

UG37.4 Efland
At TurnGo On
0 1.5 Begin Ride
1.5 R 0.5 Albert Rd
2 S 2 Dairyland Rd
4 R 2.8 Dodsons Crossroads
6.8 R 4.9 Orange Grove Rd
11.7 L 0.8 Eno Mountain Rd
12.5 R >.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
12.5 L >.1 S Bellvue St
12.6 R 0.3 Eno St
12.8 S 0.9 S Nash St
13.8 L 0.1 Revere Rd
13.9 S 1.9 Faucette Mill Rd
15.7 R 1.3 Frank Perry Rd
17.1 L 0.5 Coleman Loop Rd
17.5 L 1.3 Highland Farm Rd
18.9 L 0.8 Halls Mill Rd
19.7 L 0.8 Bane Rd
20.5 L 2.7 Brookhollow Rd N
23.2 R >.1 Forrest Ave
23.2 L 4.3 Mt Willing Rd
27.5 L 3.2 Buckhorn Rd
30.7 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
31.9 L 1.3 Orange Grove Rd
33.2 R 3.2 State Rd 1126/Borland

Rd
36.3 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
37 L 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride


